

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details

File #:	952-2020 Vers	ion: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance		Status:	Passed	
File created:	11/28/2020		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	12/9/2020		Final action:	12/9/2020	
Enactment date:			Enactment #:		
Effective date:					
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Community Development to enter into a grant agreement with the Near West Side Multi-Service Center dba May Dugan Center, to make repairs to the City-owned facility located at 4115 Bridge Avenue.				
Sponsors:	Kerry McCormack, Anthony Brancatelli, Kevin J. Kelley, By Departmental Request				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Ord. No. 952-2020, 2. 952-2020 Exec. Summary- May Dugan Capital Campaign Award LR				
Date	Ver. Action By		Act	on	Result

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	
12/9/2020	1	City Council	approved	Pass	
12/2/2020	1	City Council	read and referred to admin	read and referred to administrative review	